Over-the-Counter Products and Services
Legal Advice and Facilitation
Industry Support-Production Efficiency
Improvement
Sector & Cluster Development
HRD for SMEs
Assistance in Access to Finance
Research, Policy, & Advocacy
SME Development Projects

A total of four thousand five hundred
and fifty-five (4,555) SMEs were
facilitated during 2021-22. 

SMES
FACILITATED

During 2021-22, SMEDA
organized 85 theme
specific helpdesks at
different locations
across Pakistan.

THEMATIC
HELP
DESKS

During FY 2021-22, SMEDA
facilitated an investment of

PKR 811 million.